OFFICE OF BUSINESS AND ACQUISITION SERVICES
PURCHASING SERVICES SECTION

-~ ASSIGNMENTS - -

PROJECT PURCHASING TEAM
‘ MIANAGER . Molly Lovett 916-376-1844 molly.lovett@dgs.ca.gov

mapy:-AéSignmént

s Buyer ‘Backup BuyerPhone .. ‘BiyerEmal

Randy Grayhill . _ BPM Region 3, Southern Cathy Duggan 916-376-5334 randy.gravbill@dgs.ca.gov
Walter Lee DGS Admin, Exec, OAH Cathy Sharp ‘ 916-375-4852 walter.lee@dgs.ca.gov
Sonya Thomas Service Orders Jonee Oden 916-375-4993 sonya.thomas@dgs.ca.gov
Erica Seghesi'o—GrL')ves BPM Region 4, LA East Tanya Aviles-Medeiros 916-376.-5324 erica.seghesiogroves@dgs.ca.gov
Charis Bledsoe DCU-North .. gKathy Kinman 916-375-4867 charis.bledsoe@dgs.ca.gov
Kaihy Kinman ' DCU-South Charis Bledsoe 916-375-4574 kathy.kinman@dgs.ca.gov
Susan Taylor ARF, RESD, PMDB Bruce Catalano 916-376-1761 - susan.taylor@dgs.ca.gov

Region 1, LA Metro Walter Lee 916-376-1877 - bruce.catalano@dgs.ca.gov
o Nz e i L A AR T e

Bruce Catalano

GENERAL PURCHASING TEAM _
MANAGER * " Rebecca Peters 916-375-4953

rebecca.peters@dgs.ca.gov

oy

_-Primary. Assignment_

L Buyer A up . Buyer:Phor
JoneeQOden.. ... _.. . BServiceOrders. . . * . Punita Chandra .. 916-375-4984. F . ... ionee.oden@dgs.ca.gov ... ... g
~{Tanya Aviles:Medeiros ~ " -|DSA;BayRegion” *  * ~ "|Erica’Seghesio:Groves - | 91673765139 |~ tanva.avilesmensiros@ESECAEOY | |
Cathy Duggan ] OFAM, BPM Cap Historic Randy Graybill 916-375-4681 cathy.duggan@dgs.ca.gov
Punita Chandra Sefvice Orders ' Sonya THomas 916-376-1866 punita.chandra@dgs.ca.gov
Cathy Sharp PD, BSC, BPM Region 2, Central |Walter Lee 916-375-4698 cathy.sharp@dgs.ca.gov
_ Plant

Grace Glover » OPSC, RESD Non-Project  |Tanya Aviles-Medeirds | 916-375-4021 » _grace glover@dgs.ca.gov
VACANT : '
OSP PURCHASING TEAM - ] ]

MANAGER _ Elizabeth Parker 916-322-8747 elizabeth.parker@dgs.ca.gov

“Buyer:Phon

"Backup

. ,"Buyer’ . "PrimaryaAssignment e Lo Emal ;
Barbara Verarde Farm-Out DeDe Ireland { 916-324-1275 baﬂrbara.verarde@dgs.ca.gov
DeDe ireland ' Farm-Out Barbara Verarde 916-445-5368 dede.ireland @dgs.ca.gov
Richard Brown Farm-Out , DeDe Seda 916-445-5364 richard.brown@dgs.ca.gov
Raymond Estey Press Room Richard Brown 916-327-5359 raymond.estey@dgs.ca.gov
Laura Stumpf Bindery and EPP Raymiond Estey 916-327-1018 ,Iaura.'stum pf@dgs.ca.gov
Dahya Patel Paper Laura Stumpf 916-322-1263 dahya.patel@dgs.ca.gov
Leticia Garcia SRIS Laura Stumpf 916-322-6635 leticia.garcia@dgs.ca.gov
Eileen Coggins : Admin Contracts Laura Stumpf 916-445-5375 eileen.coggins@dgs.ca.gov




AGENDA 12/11/13

1. Assignmehts — Support
‘2. Reg Line Déscription — Noun
a. On time change/Reject after
3. Sid. 16 email to DFEH-Hard copy in file

4. Reminders — Darfur, LPA Cover page

5—Open-discussion :




